
Date Games Meetings/Hols Venue

Tue 27-Jan Schools Return

Sat 21-Feb  Registration Day 10am- 2pm  Clubs to be notified of times Complex

Mon 23-Feb  Umpires Convenor 7:30pm Compulsory Complex

Wed 25-Feb  Coach Convenor 7:30pm Compulsory Complex

Sat 28-Feb  Umpires Work Shop 10am- 2pm Compulsory Complex

Sun 01-Mar  Coaching Course 9am-12:30 Basic - New coach Complex

Mon 09-Mar  Labour Day

Sat 14-Mar  Rd 1

Sat 21-Mar Rd 2

Sun 22-Mar Umpires Lev 1 9:30am Complex

Sat 28-Mar Rd 3 Week 1 School Hols

Sat 04-Apr No Game

Sat 11-Apr No Game

Sat 18-Apr Rd 4

Sat 25-Apr  Anzac Day

Sat 25-Apr No Game

Sat 02-May Rd 5 NetSetGo Starts

Sat 09-May Rd 6

Tue 12-May Open Meeting 7:30pm Compulsory Complex

Sat 16-May Rd 7

Sat 23-May Rd 8

Sat 30-May Rd 9

Sat 06-Jun No Game no game

Mon 08-Jun  Queens B'day

Sat 13-Jun Rd 10

Sat 20-Jun Rd 11

Sat 27-Jun Rd 12 Week 1 School Hols  

Sat 04-Jul No Game

Sat 11-Jul No Game  

Sat 18-Jul Rd 13

Sun 19-Jul LYVNA Tournament TBC

Sat 25-Jul Rd 14

Sat 01-Aug Rd 15 Last Round Netsetgo

Sat 08-Aug Rd 16

Sat 15-Aug Rd 17

Sat 22-Aug Rd 18

Sat 29-Aug Semi

Sat 05-Sep Prelim  Last Round 9 & Under

Sat 12-Sep Grand Final

Fri 18-Sep Mildura Tournament

Sat 19-Sep No Game Week 1 School Hols

Sat 26-Sep No Game

Sat 03-Oct No Game

Tue 06-Oct Umpires Convenor 7:30pm Compulsory Complex

Sat 10-Oct S Rd 1

Sat 17-Oct S Rd 2

Sat 24-Oct S Rd 3

Tue 27-Oct Annual General Meeting 8:00pm Compulsory Complex

Sat 31-Oct No Game  

Tue 03-Nov  Cup Day

Sat 07-Nov S Rd 4

Sun 08-Nov Try outs - all ages 9:30am TBC Complex

Sat 14-Nov S Rd 5

Sun 15-Nov Try outs - all ages 9:30am TBC Complex

Sat 21-Nov S Rd 6
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Sat 28-Nov S Rd 7

Sat 05-Dec S Rd 8

Sat 12-Dec S Rd 9

Sat 19-Dec

Sat 26-Dec


